Trophy Report SINGLES

Total Shooters

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

44
98
82
09
16

04185
04219
01229
02058
25075

5

Squad

R
T

au N W

Name

BELCHER III ROY H
DARROUGH DAVID J
ARNER MOTZKUS DIANE
CASTLE CECIL R
DENTLER WAYNE E
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Shooter Scores Results Printout

Club Number 440132
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Pos Hit Pos Hit
82 01229 8/9/2016 g| 100 95| ] | |
ARNER MOTZKUS DIANE | | | | | |
6155 WERLEYS CORNER | | | | | |
NEW TRIPOLI PA 18066 | | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | [ I | |
Start Ydg: 24 | | | | | |
| | | l I |
| | | | I |
I ! | | i |
44 04185 8/9/2016 §| 100 99 | | |
BELCHER III ROY H i | | | | |
311 LYONS AVE | | | | | |
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701 [ | | | | |
| l l | l |
| | | | | |
Start vdg: 26 | | | | | |
| | [ | f |
| | | | | I
| I | | | I
09 02058 8/9/2016 8| 100 94 [ [ |
CASTLE CECIL R | | | | | |
6788 FALLBROOK RD | | | | | I
TROY PA 16947 | | | | | |
| I l | | |
| | | | | |
Start Ydg: 21 | | | | | |
| I f | | |
| | | | | |
I | | | | |
98 04219 8/9/2016 S| 100 94| | | |
DARROUGH DAVID J | | | | | |
209 AVALANCHE LANE | | | | | |
DRUMS PA 18222 | | | | | |
| | | | | |
! | | | | |
Start vdg: 29 i | | | | |
| | f | | f
| | | | | |
| | | | | [
16 25075 8/9/2016 g| 100 84
DENTLER WAYNE E
426 SEAFRAVE DR
WATSONTOWN PA 17777
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